
High School ‐ Boys Coach EMAIL

Varsity  Basketball Jason Mercurio mercbasketball@hotmail.com

Varsity Basketball Asst. Carmine Rutolo carotolo@hotmail.com

JV Boys Basketball  Brian Maini bxm56@dowling.edu

JV2 Boys Basketball Ryan Conroy rconroy@csh.k12.ny.us

Varsity Ice Hockey Sean Considine nhraman33@aol.com

Varsity Boys Swimming Gary Renart grenart@csh.k12.ny.us

Varsity Boys Swimming Asst. Jennifer Scott swimcoachjen03@hotmail.com

Varsity Boys Diving Kim Como kim.como@yahoo.com

Varsity Wrestling Mike Ferrugiari ferru30@aol.com

JV Wrestling Anthony Servidio ant.servidio@gmail.com

Varsity Winter Track Gary Franklin risintrout@aol.com

High School ‐ Girls Coach EMAIL

Varisty Basketball Rory Malone rmalone@csh.k12.ny.us

Varsity Basektball Asst. Steve Cacioppo scacioppo@csh.k12.ny.us

JV Basketball Alicia Defino alicia.defino@gmail.com

Varisty Gymnastics Teri Kindlemann teri.kindelmann@gmail.com

Varsity Gymanstics Asst. Paige Ehlers paige.l.ehlers@gmail.com

Vasrsity Winter Track Nick Aurigemma naurigemma@yahoo.com

High School Co‐Ed Coach EMAIL

Varsity Fencing Lauren Wangner laurenwangner1@gmail.com

Varsity Fencing Asst. Richard Thau rthau@csh.k12.ny.us

Varsity Winter Track Asst. Erica Fraiberg efraiberg@csh.k12.ny.us

Weight Training Dennis Bonn dbonn@csh.k12.ny.us

Weight Training ‐ Crew Jon Mendreski jmendreski@csh.k12.ny.us

Athletic Trainer Diego Garcia dgarcia@csh.k12.ny.us

High School Winter Coaching Positions 
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